Reza Farshad

From: Hedeih Naserizadeh <h.naserizadeh@petroiran.com>

Sent: Wednesday, November 8, 2023 11:52 AM

To: Sadegh Gharacheh

Cc: Amir Ali Dabiri; Sasan Faramarz Pour; m.fakharian@hirganenergy.com;

n.pedrami@hirganenergy.com; m.aref@hirganenergy.com;
n.aghajani@hirganenergy.com; binak@hirgan-di.com; m.fakharian@hirgan-di.com;
m.Rajabi@hirganenergy.com; m.torabi@hirgan-di.com.com; n.zafari@hirgan-
di.com.com

Subject: FW: Syae - Siw P&ID_V03 Cusog b -(Llga) 58 sy guwyeasS AFC
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Engineering Department, Mechanical DEP. Head
www.petroiran.com

Petroiran Development Co.

1919945111

No.20-Tabrizian st. Zafar Ave.

Tehran-Iran

Tel: (+98 21) 2330 2354

Fax: (+98 21) 2291 4798

From: Amir Hosein Behbahani

Sent: Wednesday, November 8, 2023 11:34 AM

To: Hedeih Naserizadeh <h.naserizadeh@petroiran.com>
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Amir Hogsein Belibahiani
Email: Ah.GehbGakani@ petroiran.com
Office: +98-21-2330 2305
Mobile: +98-916-006-9981
Fax: +98-21-2291 4798
Petroiran Development Co.
Office Adress:
1919945111
No.20-Tabrizian st. Zafar Ave. Tehran-Iran
www.petroiran.com

From: Hedeih Naserizadeh
Sent: Tuesday, November 7, 2023 1:15 PM

s
Qlewe



To: Sepideh Akbari <s.akbari@petroiran.com>; Pouya Maleki <p.maleki@petroiran.com>; Amir Hosein Behbahani
<ah.behbahani@petroiran.com>
Subject: FW: Syde - SwP&ID_V03 Caunszg b -(5bl9a) 58 $layguwaS AFC
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From: Sadegh Gharacheh
Sent: Tuesday, November 7, 2023 12:01 PM
To: Hedeih Naserizadeh <h.naserizadeh@petroiran.com>
Cc: Amir Ali Dabiri <a.dabiri@petroiran.com>; Sasan Faramarz Pour <s.faramarzpour@petroiran.com>
Subject: FW: S)de - SwP&ID_V03 Cauaszg b -(Lbl9a) 58 $layguw S AFC
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From: Nima Pedrami <N.Pedrami@hirganenergy.com>

Sent: Saturday, November 04, 2023 8:04 AM

To: Sadegh Gharacheh <s.gharacheh@petroiran.com>

Cc: Amir Hosein Behbahani <ah.behbahani@petroiran.com>; Saeed Ghanbari <S.Ghanbari@hirganenergy.com>
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Nima Pedrami
BINAK Engineering Lead

HIRGAN
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Office: +98 21 880 620 70
No.26, Alikhani St, South Shiraz St, Tehran, Iran.

For more information please check Hirgan Energy's Platforms
Website | Instagram | LinkedIn




